The silver line 96 is a flexible LED that is available in several different
colour temperatures. It is equipped with 3M self-adhesive tape which
allows itself for easy placement on almost any water and dust free
surface. The silver line 96 is a side emitting LED which makes it perfect
for applications that are curved.
Its flexible in its design, where each length is cut able in 63mm
lengths.
A wide range of aluminium profiles and covers are available.

illuminating creativity
TDE-lighttech
Order Code
illuminating creativity
TDE-lighttech
FLX.S.24.96  - Flex side led silver line 96 LED/m; 2400K; 24VDC; 7,7W/M; 500cm Reel
FLX.S.27.96  - Flex side led silver line 96 LED/m; 2700K; 24VDC; 7,7W/M; 500cm Reel
FLX.S.30.96  - Flex side led silver line 96 LED/m; 3000K; 24VDC; 7,7W/M; 500cm Reel
FLX.S.40.96  - Flex side led silver line 96 LED/m; 4000K; 24VDC; 7,7W/M; 500cm Reel
Use min 90ºC supply conductors when connecting to the silverline
96 single colour flexible LED strip.
A cable with 2 conducters is needed for the silverline 96 single
colour flexible LED strip